
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

St.Nr. 

72 

45 

4 

25 

G19 

66 

58 

42 

87 

43 

47 

11 

84 

39 

32 

21 

49 

14 

99 

41 

7 

44 

13 

G88 

94 

37 

29 

G18 

Name 

Victor STEEMAN 

Jeroen HILSTER 

Martin VUGRINEC 

Jan SCHMIDT 

Kevin WAHR 

Dion OTTEN 

Kevin MICHEL 

Sandro FURTER 

Angelo LICCIARDI 

Luca GRÜNWALD 

Marc BUCHNER 

Stephane FROSSARD 

Joep OVERBEEKE 

Sandro WAGNER 

Max ENDERLEIN 

Bastian UBL 

Tim HOLTZ 

Théo CLERC 

Per BEHMER 

Jan-Ole JÄHNIG 

Gabriel NODERER 

Milan MERCKELBAGH 

Philipp STICH 

Max MELZER 

Damien RAEMY 

Paul FRÖDE 

Valentin FRÜHAUF 

Roy VOERMANS 

Klasse 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

STK600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

STK600 

STK600 

SSP600 

STK600 

STK600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

STK600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

STK600 

STK600 

STK600 

Nat 

NLD 

NLD 

HRV 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

CHE 

BEL 

DEU 

DEU 

CHE 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

AUT 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki ZX-6R 

Kawasaki ZX-6R 

Kawasaki ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Runden 

9 

9 

6 

8 

7 

7 

9 

4 

8 

3 

8 

9 

5 

5 

9 

5 

6 

8 

4 

8 

7 

1 

4 

8 

7 

6 

6 

7 

Beste Zeit. 

1:55.845 

1:56.034 

1:57.555 

1:58.024 

1:58.185 

1:59.500 

2:00.995 

2:01.311 

2:01.473 

2:01.562 

2:01.844 

2:02.741 

2:03.199 

2:03.477 

2:03.537 

2:03.566 

2:04.001 

2:04.338 

2:04.777 

2:04.922 

2:05.014 

2:05.036 

2:06.056 

2:07.863 

2:08.200 

2:08.434 

2:08.623 

2:08.811 

Diff. 

0.189 

1.710 

2.179 

2.340 

3.655 

5.150 

5.466 

5.628 

5.717 

5.999 

6.896 

7.354 

7.632 

7.692 

7.721 

8.156 

8.493 

8.932 

9.077 

9.169 

9.191 

10.211 

12.018 

12.355 

12.589 

12.778 

12.966 

Abstand 

0.189 

1.521 

0.469 

0.161 

1.315 

1.495 

0.316 

0.162 

0.089 

0.282 

0.897 

0.458 

0.278 

0.060 

0.029 

0.435 

0.337 

0.439 

0.145 

0.092 

0.022 

1.020 

1.807 

0.337 

0.234 

0.189 

0.188 

In Runde 

9 

9 

6 

7 

7 

7 

9 

4 

8 

3 

5 

8 

5 

3 

9 

5 

6 

5 

4 

8 

6 

1 

4 

7 

7 

1 

2 

5 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

Bemerkungen 
CRASH #4 REJOINED 
CRASH #43 REJOINED 
CRASH #8 RIDER OK 
CRASH #36 RIDER OK 
CRASH #33 RIDER OK 
CRASH #66 REJOINED 
CRASH #29 REJOINED 
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Pos. 

29 

Nicht Klassifiziert (115% von oben 3 = 2:13.949) 

St.Nr. 

33 

36 

8 

Name 

Severin BINGISSER 

Sander KROEZE 

Moritz BENZ 

Klasse 

SSP600 

SSP600 

STK600 

Nat 

CHE 

NLD 

DEU 

Motorrad 

Kawasaki ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Runden 

1 

Beste Zeit. 

2:09.223 

Diff. 

13.378 

Abstand 

0.412 

In Runde 

1 

0 

0 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

CRASH #84 REJOINED 
CRASH #42 RIDER MC 
CRASH #13 RIDER MC 
RE-START QP1 SSP/STK600 APPROX: 9:19 REMAINING: 8 MINUTES 
CRASH #25 REJOINED  
CRASH #11 REJOINED 
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